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MODEL AIRBUS BV 471S - 230V /50 Hz

UNIT 1 ILLUSTRATED PARTS BREAKDOWN

From Serial Number: 12938001013




MODEL AIRBUS BV 471S - 230V /50 Hz

UNIT 1

ILLUSTRATED PARTS BREAKDOWN

103




PARTS LIST

Pos. Code NR Description

4240.553 4 WAY OUTLET
4240.



Pos.

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Code NR

4240.497
4240.498
4100.656
4150.528
4514.607
4510.855
4240.438
4240.467
4240.494
4240.486
4240.488
4514.845
4240.017
4240.424
4240.019
4240.407
4160.651
4160.648
4161.401
4161.400
4160.647
4162.970
4240.577
4117.057
4240.413
4033.905
4033.906
4240.290
4100.656
4150.528
4260.288
4240.405
4240.406
4240.409
4240.414
4240.599
4117.058
4510.414
4117.669
4240.13

Description

INTERNAL MOTOR PANEL
MOTOR-FAN

NUT

STRAIN RELIEF

WIRE PROTECTION
SENSOR CLIP

SENSOR BRACKET

CHAMBER SUPPORTING BEAM

FOOT

LOWER BIG PANEL
LOWER SMALL PANEL
WHEEL CLIP

WHEEL

AXLE BRACKET

WHEELS AXLE

BURNER WIRE

STRAIN RELIEF

MOBILE COVER

MALE PLUG

FEMALE SOCKET

90° COVER
THERMOSTAT CAP
FUSE HOLDER

FUSE

LATERAL LABEL

LIMIT THERMOSTAT CAP
LIMIT THERMOSTAT NUT
LIMIT THERMOSTAT
NUT

STRAIN RELIEF

CAP

METAL BOX
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
COMPONENTS BRACKET
SWITCH

BYPASS SWITCH

LED

TERMINAL BOX
MOBILE TERMINAL BOX
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